

Ä(In Chamber)

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No. 8 & 9 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2531/2003

SOM LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA.No. 8 : appln. For substitution to bring on record the Lrs. Of deceased R.No.26

IA.No. 9 : appln. For c/d in filing appln. For substitution

with O/R dt. 24.11.2006

Date: 14/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. B.K.Satiya ,Adv

For

State :

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The prayer for bringing on record the Lrs. Of
respondent - Panchhi Ram is accepted.

Corrcted memorandum and steps for service on the
newly added parties be taken within three weeks.

[Madhu Arora]

AR-cum-PS

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master