

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 5 3 1 / 2 0 0 3

(From the judgement and order dated 0 3 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 2 in CW P No. 1 3 9 5 4 / 2 0 0 2 of  
The HIGH C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

S O M L A L Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & O R S. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay,per mis sion to submit additional document(s) and prayer  
for interim relief and office report )

Date: 0 8 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :  
H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. R a o, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sachit Staia, adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Gulnar, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Bandhit, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Shar m a ,Adv .

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay P a l, Adv.  
Mr. Gagandeep Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Malik,A dv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. B. K . S a t i j a ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the last week of March, 2 0 0 8 on a non-  
miscellaneous day for final disposal.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master